
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.7, No.6, November 2011

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to enable 
them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles published in the field of 
Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so 
that active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT

• Miss various types of professional opportunities.
• Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, for 
their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their continuous 
support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of ADINET 
for financial year 2010-2011 are requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS 
subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of ADINET, is Rs. 
1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

November  2011                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Aslib Proceedings Volume 63 Issue 5,  2011 1
2 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011 1
3 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 28 Issue 4,  2011 2
4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 28 Issue 5,  2011 2
5 Collection Management Volume 36 Issue 4,  2011 3
6 Information Management & Computer 

Security
Volume 19 Issue 5,  2011

4
7 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 39 Issue 4,  2011 4
8 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16 Issue 3,  2011 4
9 Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 4,  2011

5
10 Journal of Documentation Volume 67 Issue 6,  2011 5
11 Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 23 Issue 3,  2011

6
12 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 24 Issue 5,  2011

6
13 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 24 Issue 6,  2011

7
14 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 11 Issue 4,  2011 7
15 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 4,  2011

8
16 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 5-6,  2011 8
17 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 7-8,  2011 9
18 Library & Archival Security Volume 24 Issue 2,  2011 10
19 Library Hi Tech Volume 29 Issue 4,  2011 10
20 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 7,  2011 11
21 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 8,  2011 11
22 Library Management Volume 32 Issue 8-9,  2011 12
23 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011 13
24 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 17 Issue 2,  2011 13
25 New Review of Information Networking Volume 16 Issue 2,  2011 14
26 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 11 Issue 4,  2011 14
27 Program: electronic library and 

information systems
Volume 45 Issue 4,  2011

15
28 The Reference Librarian Volume 52 Issue 4,  2011 15
29 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011 16
30 Scientometrics Volume 89 Issue 1,  2011 16
31 Scientometrics Volume 89 Issue 2,  2011 18
32 Scientometrics Volume 89 Issue 3,  2011 19
33 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 28 Issue 4,  2011 20
34 Bottom Line: Managing Library 

Finances, The
Volume 24 Issue 3,  2011

21
35 Electronic Library, The Volume 29 Issue 5,  2011 22
36 The Information Society Volume 27 Issue 5,  2011 23
37 Keyword Index 24-32



Aslib Proceedings
Volume 63 Issue 5,  2011

1 Title : An analysis of tweets in response to the death of Michael Jackson
Author : Dion Hoe-Lian Goh, Chei Sian Lee 
Keywords: Content analysis, Death, Grieving, Loss, Microblogs

2 Title : How ownership affects the growth strategies of scientific journals: A study of economics 
journals 1950 to 2000

Author : Colin Day
Keywords: Articles, Growth, Journals, Ownership, Publishers, Strategies

3 Title : The use of the internet by political parties and candidates in Scotland during the 2010 
UK general election campaign

Author : Graeme Baxter, Rita Marcella, Evaggelos Varfis 
Keywords: Candidates, Elections, Internet, Political parties, Scotland, United Kingdom

4 Title : Metadata quality and interoperability of GLAM digital images
Author : Shirley Lim, Chern Li Liew 
Keywords: Archives, Galleries, Libraries, Metadata for digital images, Metadata interoperability, 

Museums, New Zealand

5 Title : Modelling the information behaviour of children and young people: More inspiration from 
beyond LIS

Author : Andrew K. Shenton, Naomi V. Hay-Gibson
Keywords: Behaviour, Children (age groups), Information, Linguistics, Narrative recursion, Young 

people

6 Title : Integrating library instruction into a problem-based learning curriculum
Author : Kuan-nien Chen, Pei-chun Lin, Sung-Shan Chang 
Keywords: Library instruction, Library user education, Medical libraries, Problem based learning

7 Title : The use and value of local information systems: A case study of the Milton Keynes 
intelligence (MKi) Observatory

Author : Alefiyah Oakford, Peter Williams 
Keywords: Data handling, e-Government, Local information, Local information system, Mapping 

data, Statistical methods, United Kingdom

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian
Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011

8 Title : “Our Modern Skulls House a Stone Age Brain”: An Overview and Annotated 
Bibliography of Evolutionary Psychology, Part I

Author : Tony Stankus

9 Title : Doing More With Less: How a Library Expanded Its Oral History Collection
Author : Willie L. McKether & Melissa Jeter

10 Title : Social Gerontology—Integrative and Territorial Aspects: A Citation Analysis of Subject 
Scatter and Database Coverage

Author : Elaine M. Lasda Bergman



Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 28 Issue 4,  2011

11 Title : Diversity, value and technology: exposing value pluralism in institutional strategy
Author : Mark Johnson, Keith Smyth 
Keywords: Communication, Institutional transformation, Structure and agency, Technology led 

strategy, United Kingdom, Value pluralism

12 Title : The adoption and diffusion of eLearning in UK universities: A comparative case study 
using Giddens's Theory of Structuration

Author : Glenn Hardaker, Gurmak Singh 
Keywords: Flexibility, Influence, Training, United Kingdom, Universities

13 Title : Towards a resilient strategy for technology-enhanced learning
Author : Richard Hall 
Keywords: Climate change, Disruption, Higher education, Resilience, Strategic management, 

Technology-enhanced learning

14 Title : Future models of higher education in Scotland: Can collaborative, technology-enhanced 
learning offer solutions?

Author : Andrew Comrie
Keywords: Change management, Collaboration, Curriculum models, Partnership, Scotland, 

Technology-enhanced learning

17 Title : A cybernetic analysis of a university-wide curriculum innovation
Author : Richard Millwood, Stephen Powell 
Keywords: Curriculum design, Curriculum framework, Cybernetics, Online distance learning, 

Universities, Work-based learning, Work-focused learning

18 Title : Creating the strategic learning environment at City University London
Author : Susannah Quinsee, Anise Bullimore 
Keywords: Organizational change, Technology enhanced learning, United Kingdom, Virtual 

learning environment

19 Title : Informing TEL strategy through formal and informal channels:a case study
Author : David Walker, David Sloan, Lynn Boyle, Lorraine Walsh 
Keywords: Learning, Teaching, Technology enhanced learning, United Kingdom

20 Title : Reflections on the development of a dynamic learning, teaching and assessment 
strategy

Author : Karen Strickland, Joan McLatchie, Rowena Pelik 
Keywords: Learning, Research, Students, Teaching

21 Title : Service-oriented architecture and curriculum transformation at Manchester Metropolitan 
University

Author : Mark Stubbs, Phil Range
Keywords: Education, Institutions, United Kingdom, Universities

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 28 Issue 5,  2011

22 Title : The need for education on phishing: a survey comparison of the UK and Qatar
Author : Mariam Al-Hamar, Ray Dawson, Jassim Al-Hamar 
Keywords: Computer crime, Cyber security, Development, Economies, Education and awareness, 

E-mail phishing, Online operations, Qatar, Threats, United Kingdom



23 Title : The Socratic dialogue in asynchronous online discussions: is constructivism redundant?
Author : Paul Kingsley 
Keywords: Asynchronous, Constructivism, Higher education, Online discussions, Philosophical 

concepts, Socratic dialogue, Teaching methods

24 Title : Enhancing the quality of e-learning through mobile technology: A socio-cultural and 
technology perspective towards quality e-learning applications

Author : Galamoyo Male, Colin Pattinson 
Keywords: E-learning, E-learning environments, E-learning quality, Interface design, Learning 

characteristics, Mobile technology, Social processes, Socio-cultural

25 Title : Health data standards and adoption process: Preliminary findings of a qualitative study 
in Saudi Arabia

Author : Abdullah Alkraiji, Thomas Jackson, Ian Murray
Keywords: Adoption process, Data handling, Health data standards, Health information technology, 

Information exchange, Qualitative study, Saudi Arabia

26 Title : Teaching knowledge management by combining wikis and screen capture videos

Author : Pekka Makkonen, Kerstin Siakas, Shakespeare Vaidya
Keywords: Constructivism, Knowledge management, Learning methods, Screen capture, Social 

media, Students, Video, Wikis

27 Title : E-laboratory design and implementation for enhanced science, technology and 
engineering education

Author : William Morton, James Uhomoibhi 
Keywords: Computer-based e-laboratory, E-learning, Engineering education, Higher education, 

Learning styles, Northern Ireland, Simulation

Collection Management
Volume 36 Issue 4,  2011

28 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers?
Author : Faye A. Chadwell

29 Title : Using the WorldCat Collection Analysis Tool: Experiences From the University of 
Kansas Libraries

Author : Amalia Monroe-Gulick & Lea Currie

30 Title : How to Drink From a Fire Hose Without Drowning: Collection Assessment in a 
Numbers-Driven Environment

Author : Michelle Wilde & Allison Level

31 Title : Weeding an Outdated Collection in an Automated Retrieval System
Author : Patricia Bravender & Valeria Long

32 Title : Tales From Timberline: The 2011 Acquisitions Institute at Timberline Lodge
Author : Cara List

33 Title : Twitter and Facebook for User Collection Requests
Author : Joan Petit

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 19 Issue 5,  2011

34 Title : An Advanced Web Attack Detection and Prevention Tool
Author : Helen Georgia Kapodistria, Sarandis Mitropoulos, Christos Douligeris



35 Title : Leadership Styles and Information Security in Small Businesses
Author : Debasis Bhattacharya

36 Title : Quantifying Information Dynamics Through New Valuation System
Author : Abhishek Vaish, Aditya Prabhakar, Himanshu Mishra, Nupur Dayal, Shishir Kumar 

Singh, Utkarsh Goel, Natalie Coull

37 Title : Design of Secure and Trustworthy Mobile Agent-based E-marketplace System
Author : Ahmed Patel, Wei Qi, Mona Taghavi

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 39 Issue 4,  2011

38 Title : A Domestic Monograph Collection Assessment in Illinois Academic Libraries: What are 
we buying and how is it used?

Author : Lynn Norine wiley, Tina E. Chrzastowski, Stephanie Baker

39 Title : Document supply in Denmark
Author : Leif Andresen, Helle Brink

40 Title : ILL transactions – a next step?: The Danish experience and new possibilities
Author : Leif Andresen

41 Title : Interlending and document supply in the context of Spanish library consortia
Author : Mercedes Echeverría, Sonsoles Jiménez

42 Title : New developments at Copac; access to the merged online catalogues of major UK and 
Irish academic libraries

Author : Lisa Jeskins, Shirley Cousins

43 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 76
Author : Mike McGrath

44 Title : Ten years as editor of ILDS and 35 years in ILL and document supply; thoughts of the 
outgoing editor

Author : Mike McGrath

45 Title : The end user enabled: the development of a UK wide resource sharing network for 
public libraries

Author : Robert Froud, Elisabeth Robinson

Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 16 Issue 3,  2011

46 Title : Burning the Midnight Oil: Librarians, Students, and Late-Night Chat Reference at the 
University of Notre Dame

Author : Jessica Kayongo & Elizabeth Van Jacob

47 Title : Should Chat Reference Be Staffed by Librarians? An Assessment of Chat Reference at 
an Academic Library Using LibStats

Author : Patricia Bravender, Colleen Lyon & Anthony Molaro

48 Title : Improving Screencast Accessibility for People With Disabilities: Guidelines and 
Techniques

Author : Joanne Oud



Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
Volume 16 Issue 4,  2011

49 Title : Business Information Literacy: A Synthesis for Best Practices
Author : Ann Manning Fiegen

50 Title : Perceptions of Resources, Services, and ICT Literacy Skills Among Master's Students 
in Finance, With Implications for the Library and the “Trading Room”

Author : Carissa M. Holler Phillips

51 Title : Broad Focus, Narrow Focus: A Look at Information Literacy Across a School of 
Business and Within a Capstone Course

Author : Diane K. Campbell

52 Title : Course-Integrated Information Literacy Instruction in Introduction to Accounting

Author : Anne S. Kelly, Teresa D. Williams, Brad Matthies & J. Burdeane Orris

53 Title : Preparing Tomorrow's Decision Makers: Learning Environments and Outcomes of 
Information Literacy Instruction in Business Schools

Author : Heidi Julien, Brian Detlor, Alexander Serenko, Rebekah Willson & Maegen Lavallee

Journal of Documentation 
Volume 67 Issue 6,  2011

54 Title : Profiling information behaviour of nursing students: part 1: quantitative findings
Author : Peter Stokes, Christine Urquhart 
Keywords: Information literacy, Information retrieval, Information seeking behaviour, Learning 

styles, Nurses, Personality, Self-efficacy, Students, United Kingdom

55 Title : Unprepared for information interactions: abuse survivors and police
Author : Jeanine Finn, Lynn Westbrook, Tiffany Chen, Priscilla Mensah
Keywords: Crisis information, Domestic violence, Intimate partner violence, Law enforcement, 

Police information, Policing, United States of America

56 Title : Micro-credits in scientific publishing
Author : Roberto Casati, Gloria Origgi, Judith Simon
Keywords: Credit attribution, Online publication, Publications, Reputation measures, Research 

work, Scientific communication, Scientific evaluation, Scientometrics

57 Title : Collective indexing of emotions in videos
Author : Kathrin Knautz, Wolfgang G. Stock 
Keywords: Broad folksonomy, Classification, Collective indexing, Emotion, Emotional information 

retrieval, Emotional intelligence, Video, YouTube

58 Title : Citation systems in the biosciences: A history, classification and descriptive terminology

Author : R.B. Williams 
Keywords: Bibliographic systems, Citation systems, Classification, Harvard system, Information 

transfer, Numeric system, Physical sciences, Research work, Terminology

59 Title : How information systems communicate as documents: the concept of authorial voice

Author : Melanie Feinberg 
Keywords: Authorial voice, Classification, Humanities, Information systems, Knowledge 

management, Knowledge organization, Rhetoric



60 Title : Facets of user-assigned tags and their effectiveness in image retrieval
Author : Nicola Ransom, Pauline Rafferty
Keywords: Classification schemes, Data handling, Image retrieval, Information retrieval, User 

tagging

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship
Volume 23 Issue 3,  2011

61 Title : Head First into the Patron-Driven Acquisition Pool: A Comparison of Librarian Selections 
Versus Patron Purchases

Author : Lisa Shen, Erin Dorris Cassidy, Eric Elmore, Glenda Griffin, Tyler Manolovitz, Michelle 
Martinez & Linda M. Turney

62 Title : The High Cost of Science Journals: A Case Study and Discussion
Author : Lisa M. Rose-Wiles

63 Title : True Serials: A True Solution for Electronic Resource Management Needs in a Medium-
Size Academic Library

Author : Vivian Milczarski & Denise A. Garofalo

64 Title : The Relationship between Searches Performed in Online Databases and the Number of 
Full-Text Articles Accessed: Measuring the Interaction between Database and E-Journal 
Collections

Author : Alain R. Lamothe

65 Title : Road Tripping Down the Digital Preservation Highway: Part III. Rolls Royce, Ford, or 
Dune Buggy?

Author : Jessica Branco Colati & Gregory C. Colati

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 5,  2011

66 Title : The impact of culture and social interaction on weblog design: a Malaysian case

Author : Maimunah Ali, Habin Lee 
Keywords: Blogs, Culture, Malaysia, Social influence, Social networks, Web site design

67 Title : Managing emergent knowledge through deferred action design principles: The case of 
ecommerce virtual teams

Author : Nandish V. Patel, Ahmad Ghoneim 
Keywords: Deferred design principles, Electronic commerce, Emergent knowledge, Explicit 

knowledge, Innovation, Knowledge management systems, Organizational knowledge, 
Socio-technical systems, Tacit knowledge, Theory of deferred action

68 Title : Online grocery systems design through task analysis
Author : Mark Freeman, Alison Freeman 
Keywords: Electronic commerce, Online grocery store, Process design, Process planning, Task 

analysis

69 Title : Factors impacting knowledge transfer success in information systems outsourcing

Author : Zahran Al-Salti, Ray Hackney 
Keywords: Information systems, Knowledge management, Knowledge transfer, Oman, 

Outsourcing, Public sector



Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 6,  2011

70 Title : Critical success factors in gaining user customer satisfaction in outsourced IT services

Author : Jayachandra Bairi, B. Murali Manohar 
Keywords: Competitive advantage, Critical success factors, Customer satisfaction, IT services, 

Knowledge sharing, Knowledge workers, Outsourcing, Retention, Service management, 
SLA

71 Title : Auditing in enterprise system environment: a synthesis
Author : Alexandra Kanellou, Charalambos Spathis 
Keywords: Continuous auditing, ERP, ES, External auditing, Internal auditing, Internal-external 

auditing, Internal-external control, IS (IT) Audit, IS (IT) auditors-financial auditors

72 Title : SMEs need formative infrastructure for business transformation
Author : Klas Gäre, Ulf Melin 
Keywords: Adoption, Formative infrastructure, ICT use, Information technology, Sensegiving, 

Sensemaking, Small to medium-sized enterprises

73 Title : Investigating employee career commitment factors in a public sector organisation of a 
developing country

Author : Naimatullah Shah 
Keywords: Career commitment, Employees attitudes, Employees behaviour, Job promotion, Job 

satisfaction, Organizational commitment

Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
Volume 11 Issue 4,  2011

74 Title : Beyond Horses to Zebras: Sicca Syndrome
Author : Donna L. Beales

75 Title : Initial Entry of Knowledge-Based Information (KBI) Into the Electronic Health Record 
and Internal Medicine Residents' Perceptions of KBI Resources in the Record

Author : Dixie A. Jones, Julia M. Esparza & David C. Duggar

76 Title : The Clinical Medical Librarian Program: The Memorial Sloan-Kettering Experience

Author : Isabel Sulimanoff, Marisol Hernandez & Donna S. Gibson

77 Title : Into the Future: Three Keys to Success for Medical Libraries
Author : Kuan-nien Chen, Hao-chang Sun, Wen-chuan Lin & Pei-chun Lin

78 Title : The Information Prescription: Just What the Doctor Ordered!
Author : Donna F. Timm & Dee Jones

79 Title : Patient Safety Answers Require Outreach, In-reach, and Partnerships
Author : Holly Ann Burt

80 Title : Developing a Strategic Plan for Transitioning to Healthcare Knowledge Services 
Centers (HKSCs)

Author : H. Mark Goldstein & Margaret H. Coletti

81 Title : Problems and Prospects of Establishing Hospital Libraries in Enugu State, Nigeria

Author : Luke Iroka



Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 4,  2011

82 Title : Interlibrary Loan in the United States: An Analysis of Academic Libraries in a Digital Age

Author : Joseph A. Williams & David E. Woolwine

83 Title : On Our Own: Starting an Interlibrary Loan Service From Scratch
Author : Maria C. Melssen & Francisco Fajardo

84 Title : Aiding Faculty Research Through Convenience in the Interlibrary Loan Departmen

Author : Brittany Johnson

85 Title : Electronic Document Delivery: The Ibadan University Library Experience
Author : Emmanuel Babatunde Ajala & Reuben Abiodun Ojo

86 Title : Resource Sharing in Nigerian University Libraries: A Survey
Author : K. A. Owolabi, B. O. Bamigboye, I. O. Agboola & W. O. Lawal

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 51 Issue 5-6,  2011

87 Title : Hand Wringing in Paradise: Scholarly Communication and the Intimate Twinges of 
Conscience

Author : Dennis Dillon

88 Title : Open Access Issues and Engineering Faculty Attitudes and Practices
Author : William H. Mischo & Mary C. Schlembach

89 Title : The Market for Scholarly Communication
Author : John C. Navin & Jennifer M. Vandever

90 Title : Open Access Within Reach: An Agenda for Action
Author : Patricia Renfro

91 Title : Scholarly Communications from the Publisher Perspective
Author : Robert Boissy & Bob Schatz

92 Title : Assessing the Value of Open Access Information Systems: Making a Case for 
Community-Based Sustainability Models

Author : Oya Y. Rieger

93 Title : Library and University Press Integration: A New Vision for University Publishing
Author : Richard W. Clement

94 Title : Institutional Repositories: Keys to Success
Author : Joan Giesecke

95 Title : Scholarly Communication and Public Policies: The Experience of the Association of 
Research Libraries

Author : Julia C. Blixrud

96 Title : Toward Open Access: It Takes a “Village”
Author : Ada Emmett, John Stratton, A. Townsend Peterson, Jennifer Church-Duran & Lorraine 

J. Haricombe

97 Title : The Higher Education Library: What Will $2 Billion Buy?
Author : Jay Starratt & Kim Armstrong



Journal of Library Administration
Volume 51 Issue 7-8,  2011

98 Title : Living the Future: Introduction
Author : Carla J. Stoffle & Cheryl Cuillier

99 Title : Living the Future Conferences: History, Philosophy, Planning, and Themes
Author : Atifa R. Rawan & Liz Bezanson

100 Title : Living the Future: Organizational Performance Assessment
Author : Raynna Bowlby

101 Title : Assessing the Value of Academic Library Consortia
Author : Faye A. Chadwell

102 Title : The Emerging Role of Libraries in Data Curation and E-science
Author : P. Bryan Heidorn

103 Title : Competency-Based Hiring, Job Description, and Performance Goals: The Value of an 
Integrated System

Author : Robyn Huff-Eibl, Jeanne F. Voyles & Michael M. Brewer

104 Title : Developing a Diversity-Competent Workforce: The UA Libraries’ Experience
Author : Ricardo Andrade & Alexandra Rivera

105 Title : Building Knowledge, Skills, and Abilities: Continual Learning in the New Information 
Landscape

Author : Rebecca Blakiston

106 Title : Project Management in Practice: Implementing a Process to Ensure Accountability and 
Success

Author : Mary Feeney & Leslie Sult

107 Title : On-Demand Information Delivery: Integration of Patron-Driven Acquisition into a 
Comprehensive Information Delivery System

Author : Douglas Jones

108 Title : Finding Alternative Sources of Revenue
Author : Cheryl Cuillier & Carla J. Stoffle

109 Title : Provision Recognition: Increasing Awareness of the Library's Value in Delivering 
Electronic Information Resources

Author : Jeremy Frumkin & Terry Reese

Library & Archival Security
Volume 24 Issue 2,  2011

110 Title : World War II Archivists: In the Field and on the Home Front
Author : Eleanor Mattern

111 Title : Personal Security and Safety In Academic Libraries: A Case Study of the Kwame 
Nkrumah University of Science and Technology Library, Kumasi, Ghana

Author : Yaw Senyah & Richard Bruce Lamptey



112 Title : The Government Response to 9/11: Communications Technology and the Media

Author : Laura Fu

Library Hi Tech
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2011

113 Title : Persuasive Design – A Different Approach to Information Systems (and Information)
Author : Per Frederik Vilhelm Hasle

114 Title : PERSUASIVE TERRITORIES IN EUROPEAN CULTURAL POLITICS - CRITICAL AND 
CONTROLLED KNOWLEDGESCAPES

Author : Mikkel Thelle, Nanna Bonde Thylstrup

115 Title : Persuading Library Use in Technologically Structured Individuals
Author : Susan Shepherd Ferebee, James Wayne Davis

116 Title : Personalization in Library Databases: Not Persuasive Enough?
Author : Jean McLaughlin

117 Title : Evaluation of Cheating Detection Methods in Academic Writings
Author : Ahmed Patel, Mona Taghavi, Kaveh Bakhtiyari

118 Title : Development, Assessment and Use of an On-line Plagiarism Tutorial
Author : Kate Kellum, Amy E Mark, Debra A Riley-Huff

119 Title : Archiving in the Networked World: Preserving Plagiarized Works
Author : Michael S. Seadle

120 Title : Millennials and the adoption of new technologies in libraries through the diffusion of 
innovations process

Author : Heidi Blackburn

121 Title : Role of policies in collaborative design process for digital libraries within African higher 
education

Author : Pauline Ngimwa, Anne Adams

122 Title : Evaluation of the Resource Utilization Efficiency of University Libraries using DEA 
Techniques and a Proposal of Alternative Evaluation Variables

Author : Younghee Noh

123 Title : Laying the Information Literacy Foundation: A Multiple-Media Solution
Author : Amy Gustavson, David Hisle, Angela Whitehurst

124 Title : Whether big deals are really big for engineering college libraries? Or is there any need 
for better model?

Author : A Nagaraja, K C Gangadhar, M Vasanthakumar

125 Title : A standard procedure for Bradford analysis and its application to the periodical literature 
in systems librarianship

Author : Fei Xu

126 Title : Personal information management (PIM), reference management and mind maps – the 
way to creative librarians?

Author : Ina Fourie



Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 7,  2011

127 Title : The Open Science: the OAI7 Workshop in Geneva (Switzerland) – June 2011
Author : Jean-Philippe Accart 
Keywords: Conferences, Co-operation, Education, Electronic publishing, Internet, Libraries

128 Title : The New Media Consortium Annual Conference, Madison, Wisconsin, June 15-18, 2011

Author : Jane Sloan, Kayo Denda 
Keywords: Conferences, Design aesthetics, Higher education, Instructional technology, Library 

resources, Media librarians, Moving image resources, Multimedia computing, 
Multimedia literacy, Technology for learning and creativity, Writing across the curriculum

129 Title : The AAAS 2011 Annual: Science Without Borders
Author : Danielle Mihram, G. Arthur Mihram 
Keywords: Conferences, Education, Electronic publishing, Information systems, Research, 

Technology

130 Title : Is social software really a “killer app” in the education of net generation students? 
Findings from a case study

Author : Gabor Feuer 
Keywords: Education, Libraries, Technology

131 Title : A study of metadata standards
Author : Mangala Anil Hirwade 
Keywords: Information searches, Interoperability, Metadata, Metadata standards

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 8,  2011

132 Title : IATUL 32nd Conference 2011, “Libraries for an Open Environment: Strategies, 
Technologies and Partnerships,” Warsaw University of Technology, Warsaw, Poland, 29 
May-2 June 2011

Author : Laura Bowering Mullen 
Keywords: Conferences, Co-operation, Electronic publishing, Open access, Openness, 

Technology, University libraries

133 Title : An introduction to Google Plus
Author : Katie Elson Anderson, Julie M. Still 
Keywords: Google Plus, Internet, Librarians, Libraries, Social networking sites, Technology

134 Title : Technical skills for new digital librarians
Author : Elías Tzoc, John Millard 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Education, Information systems, Librarians, Skills, Technical training, 

Technology, United States of America

Library Management
Volume 32 Issue 8-9,  2011

135 Title : Libraries as places of invention
Author : Annie Talvé 
Keywords: Australia, Change management, Knowledge creation, Libraries, Library design, 

Scenario planning



136 Title : The influence of library manager styles on continuing education of university library 
practitioners in Vietnam

Author : Nguyen Hong Sinh, Daniel G. Dorner, G.E. Gorman 
Keywords: Academic librarians, Academic libraries, Continuing education, Managerial styles, 

Managers, Vietnam

137 Title : Disaster management approaches for academic libraries: an issue not to be neglected 
in Greece

Author : Petros Kostagiolas, Iliana Araka, Roxana Theodorou, George Bokos 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Disaster management, Greece, Preparedness, Risk analysis, 

Surveys

138 Title : Tenure support mechanisms provided by the Faculty Research Committee at Texas 
A&M University Libraries: A model for academic libraries

Author : Jane Stephens, Laura Sare, Rusty Kimball, Margaret Foster, Joel Kitchens
Keywords: Academic libraries, Librarians, Research committee, Tenure-support, United States of 

America, Universities

139 Title : Non-resident use of public libraries in Appalachia
Author : Sheri V.T. Ross 
Keywords: Libraries, Non-resident library use, Public libraries, Social values, United States of 

America, Valuation

140 Title : Library volunteerism outcomes: what student volunteers expect
Author : Madhuri Tikam 
Keywords: Academic libraries, India, Library projects, Library volunteers, Student assistants, 

Volunteering outcomes, Volunteerism

141 Title : Impact of the global economic crisis on academic libraries in Malawi: A case study of 
University of Malawi and Mzuzu University libraries

Author : Aubrey Harvey Chaputula 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collection development, Collections management, Funding, Global 

economic crisis, Malawi, University libraries

142 Title : Bringing out the best of everyone: A systematic approach to the workplace coaching 
and learning at the Kuopio University Library, Finland

Author : Jarmo Saarti, Arja Juntunen 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Finland, Human resource management, Learning organization, 

Quality management, Universities, University libraries

143 Title : Organizational aspects of digitization projects in the Croatian public libraries
Author : Radovan Vrana 
Keywords: Collections management, Croatia, Digital collections, Digital libraries, Digitization, Public 

libraries

144 Title : The teaching and research environment in Finland in 2020: University and polytechnic 
libraries in a digital service network

Author : Kristiina Hormia-Poutanen, Iiris Kuusinen, Jarmo Saarti, Pentti Vattulainen 
Keywords: Finland, Higher education libraries, Information services, National libraries, 

Organizational structures, Policies, Polytechnic libraries, Repository libraries, 
Restructuring, University libraries

145 Title : Impact of electronic journals on university libraries of India: a study
Author : Amritpal Kaur 
Keywords: Academic libraries, E-journals, Impact, India, Resource allocation, Serials, University 

libraries



Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011

146 Title : The Plagiarism Project
Author : Nancy R. Glassman, Karen Sorensen, Racheline G. Habousha, Aurelia Minuti & Rachel 

Schwartz

147 Title : Co-Streaming Classes: A Follow-Up Study in Improving the User Experience to Better 
Reach Users

Author : Barrie E. Hayes, Lara J. Handler & Lindsey R. Main

148 Title : Sharing MedlinePlus®/MEDLINE® for Information Literacy Education (SMILE): A Dental 
Public Health Information Project

Author : Julie K. Gaines, Linda S. Levy & Keith W. Cogdill

149 Title : Supporting Evidence-Based Medicine: A Survey of U.S. Medical Librarians
Author : Ping Li & Lin Wu

150 Title : Pillbox: A Solid Dosage Medication Identification Tool
Author : Emily Vardell, David Goolabsingh & Vedana Vaidhyanathan

151 Title : Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Health Issues, Disparities, and Information 
Resources

Author : Becky McKay

152 Title : Enhancing Resident Morning Report with “Daily Learning Packages”
Author : Debbie Weaver

153 Title : Continual Evolution: The Experience Over Three Semesters of a Librarian Embedded in 
an Online Evidence-Based Medicine Course for Physician Assistant Students

Author : Shannon Kealey MLS

New Review of Academic Librarianship
Volume 17 Issue 2,  2011

154 Title : Best Practice in Disability Provision in Higher Education Libraries in England 
Specializing in Art, Media, and Design

Author : Abigail Howe

155 Title : A Study of the Variables Influencing Academic Library Staff's Attitudes Toward 
Marketing

Author : Carole Estall & Derek Stephens

156 Title : Health and Safety in the United Kingdom Higher Education Libraries: A Review of the 
Literature

Author : A. D. B. MacLean

157 Title : Trialling an Indicator of the Impact of Two Library Induction Models
Author : Jane Essex & Jo-Anne Watts

158 Title : Accommodating Employees with Disabilities: Perceptions of Irish Academic Library 
Managers

Author : Anne-Marie O'Neill & Christine Urquhart

159 Title : “One of You Can Cut the Cake; The Other Picks the First Slice,” Routes to Consider 
How to Selfishly Improve Academic Library Delivery Through Shared Services

Author : Rebecca Davies



New Review of Information Networking
Volume 16 Issue 2,  2011

160 Title : An Investigation of Information Systems Interoperability in UK Universities: Findings and 
Recommendations

Author : Kathleen Menzies, Duncan Birrell & Gordon Dunsire

161 Title : Perishable Information in an Increasingly Mobile World
Author : Vivian Choy

162 Title : “Blogging” As an Educational Enhancement Tool for Improved Student Performance: A 
Pilot Study in Undergraduate Nursing Education

Author : E. Joyce Roland, Charlene Johnson & Deborah Swain

163 Title : Silo Persistence: It's not the Technology, it's the Culture!
Author : Jamal Cromity & Ulla de Stricker

portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 11 Issue 4,  2011

164 Title : We Do Not Know What the Future Will Be, Except That There Will Be One
Author : Charles B. Lowry, M. Sue Baughman

165 Title : Community Stories and Institutional Stewardship: Digital Curation’s Dual Roles of Story 
Creation and Resource Preservation

Author : Sue Kunda, Mark Anderson-Wilk

166 Title : Receptivity to Library Involvement in Scientific Data Curation: A Case Study at the 
University of Colorado Boulder

Author : Kathryn Lage, Barbara Losoff, Jack Maness

167 Title : Reconceptualizing Academic Libraries and Archives in the Digital Age
Author : Michael J. Paulus Jr.

168 Title : Active Learning in the Library Instruction Environment: An Exploratory Study
Author : Alanna Ross, Christine Furno

169 Title : Comparative Recall and Precision of Simple and Expert Searches in Google Scholar 
and Eight Other Databases

Author : William H. Walters

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 45 Issue 4,  2011

170 Title : Adoption of Web 2.0 in US academic libraries: a survey of ARL library websites

Author : Khalid Mahmood, John V. Richardson Jr
Keywords: Academic libraries, Internet, United States of America, Web 2.0, Web sites, Worldwide 

web

171 Title : Automatic extraction of metadata from scientific publications for CRIS systems
Author : Aleksandar Kovacevic, Dragan Ivanovic, Branko Milosavljevic, Zora Konjovic, Dušan 

Surla
Keywords: Automatic metadata extraction, Classification, Data handling, Machine oriented 

languages, PDF format, Support vector machines



172 Title : A core journal decision model based on weighted page rank
Author : Hei-Chia Wang, Ya-lin Chou, Jiunn-Liang Guo 
Keywords: Decision making, Digital libraries, Journal recommendation, Local impact factor, Serials

173 Title : Web-based online public access catalogues of IIT libraries in India: an evaluative study
Author : Margam Madhusudhan, Shalini Aggarwal 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Evaluation, IIT libraries, India, Online catalogues, Web-based OPAC

174 Title : Towards text copyright detection using metadata in web applications
Author : Marios Poulos, Nikolaos Korfiatis, George Bokos 
Keywords: Copyright, Data handling, Information retrieval, Persistent identifiers, Research work, 

Semantics, Text identification

175 Title : Responding to user's expectation in the library: innovative Web 2.0 applications at JUIT 
Library: A case study

Author : Shri Ram, John Paul Anbu K, Sanjay Kataria 
Keywords: Facebook application, India, Libraries, Libraries and academic environment, Library 2.0, 

Library toolbar, Tag clouding, Web 2.0, YouTube and multimedia applications

The Reference Librarian
Volume 52 Issue 4,  2011

176 Title : Transforming the Internet Public Library into the ipl2 Virtual Learning Laboratory
Author : Eileen G. Abels

177 Title : Reference as Service, Reference as Place: A View of Reference in the Academic 
Library

Author : Rebekah Kilzer

178 Title : Experiential Learning: Reducing the Real-World Divide between Libraries and Library 
Schools

Author : Sabah Currim

179 Title : A Typology of Collaborative Communication in a Digital Reference Environment
Author : Lily Rozaklis & Craig M. MacDonald

180 Title : They Need to Know Us and We Need to Know Them: Preparing Today's Students for 
Tomorrow's Reference

Author : Steven Bell

181 Title : Digital Youth, Libraries, and New Media Literacy
Author : Lisa Tripp

182 Title : Searching for Answers in a Google World
Author : Ebrahim Randeree & Lorri Mon

183 Title : The Death of the Anonymous Librarian
Author : Lorri Mon & Lydia Eato Harris

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011

184 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: The Contributions of Yuan-Cheng Fung, the 
Interdisciplinary “Father of Biomechanics”

Author : Tracy Primich



185 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Wallace Broecker
Author : Rusty Kimball

186 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Genome-Wide Association Studies (GWAS)

Author : Sarah H. Jeong & Seong-Tae Kim

187 Title : Using Cases and Clickers in Library Instruction: Designed for Science Undergraduates

Author : Elizabeth Connor

188 Title : The Lasting Value of an Embedded, First-Year, Biology Library Instruction Program

Author : Ignacio J. Ferrer-Vinent & Christy A. Carello

189 Title : Librarians as Partners of the Faculty in Teaching Scholarly Inquiry in Nursing to 
Undergraduates at Brigham Young University

Author : Betsy Hopkins, Lynn Clark Callister, Barbara Mandleco, Jane Lassetter & Meagan Astill

190 Title : SMS Text Messaging and Science Students: New Opportunities for Librarian Outreach
Author : Robert Tomaszewski

191 Title : Faculty/Librarian Collaboration: Catalyst for Student Learning and Librarian Growth

Author : Valerie K. Tucci

Scientometrics
Volume 89 Issue 1,  2011

192 Title : Mapping the (in)visible college(s) in the field of entrepreneurship
Author : Aurora A. C. Teixeira

193 Title : Time relations between scientific production and patenting of knowledge: the case of 
nanotechnologies

Author : Ugo Finardi

194 Title : Mapping knowledge domains of Chinese digital library research output, 1994–2010
Author : Limei Zhao and Qingpu Zhang

195 Title : Shaping the interdisciplinary knowledge network of China: a network analysis based on 
citation data from 1981 to 2010

Author : Chen Liu, Wei Shan and Jing Yu

196 Title : Scientific output and its relationship to knowledge economy: an analysis of ASEAN 
countries

Author : Tuan V. Nguyen and Ly T. Pham

197 Title : The structure and analysis of nanotechnology co-author and citation networks
Author : Selen Onel, Abe Zeid and Sagar Kamarthi

198 Title : Female researchers in Russia: have they become more visible?
Author : Grant Lewison and Valentina Markusova

199 Title : Improving quality assessment of composite indicators in university rankings: a case 
study of French and German universities of excellence

Author : M. Benito and R. Romera



200 Title : The “Mendel syndrome” in science: durability of scientific literature and its effects on 
bibliometric analysis of individual scientists

Author : Rodrigo Costas, Thed N. van Leeuwen and Anthony F. J. van Raan

201 Title : The research productivity of academic psychologists: assessment, trends, and best 
practice recommendations

Author : Ryan D. Duffy, Alex Jadidian, Gregory D. Webster and Kyle J. Sandell

202 Title : Overall prestige of journals with ranking score above a given threshold
Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez and J. Fdez-Valdivia

203 Title : The influence of effects and phenomena on citations: a comparative analysis of four 
citation perspectives

Author : Qiang Wu and Dietmar Wolfram

204 Title : Emerging firms in an emerging field: an analysis of patent citations in electronic-paper 
display technology

Author : Show-Ling Jang, Yun-Chen Yu and Tzu-Ya Wang

205 Title : A surname-based bibliometric indicator: publications in biomedical journal
Author : Igor Kissin

206 Title : Are American astrophysics papers accepted more quickly than others?
Author : Virgina Trimble and Jose A. Ceja

207 Title : Credit where credit’s due: accounting for co-authorship in citation counts
Author : Richard S. J. Tol

208 Title : A recursive field-normalized bibliometric performance indicator: an application to the 
field of library and information science

Author : Ludo Waltman, Erjia Yan and Nees Jan van Eck

209 Title : On the analogy between the evolution of thermodynamic and bibliometric systems: a 
breakthrough or just a bubble?

Author : Fiorenzo Franceschini and Domenico Maisano

210 Title : Behind citing-side normalization of citations: some properties of the journal impact factor
Author : M. Zitt

211 Title : Modeling science: studying the structure and dynamics of science
Author : Katy Börner, Wolfgang Glänzel, Andrea Scharnhorst and Peter van den Besselaar

212 Title : Science models as value-added services for scholarly information systems
Author : Peter Mutschke, Philipp Mayr, Philipp Schaer and York Sure

213 Title : Tailor based allocations for multiple authorship: a fractional gh-index
Author : Serge Galam

214 Title : Community structure and patterns of scientific collaboration in Business and 
Management

Author : T. S. Evans, R. Lambiotte and P. Panzarasa

215 Title : A few special cases: scientific creativity and network dynamics in the field of rare 
diseases

Author : M. Laura Frigotto and Massimo Riccaboni

216 Title : Mixed-indicators model for identifying emerging research areas
Author : Hanning Guo, Scott Weingart and Katy Börner



217 Title : Does cumulative advantage affect collective learning in science? An agent-based 
simulation

Author : Christopher Watts and Nigel Gilbert

Scientometrics
Volume 89 Issue 2,  2011

218 Title : Research output and economic productivity: a Granger causality test
Author : Ling-Chu Lee, Pin-Hua Lin, Yun-Wen Chuang and Yi-Yang Lee

219 Title : Agent-based computing from multi-agent systems to agent-based models: a visual 
survey

Author : Muaz Niazi and Amir Hussain

220 Title : Mapping of nanoscience and nanotechnology research in India: a scientometric 
analysis, 1990–2009

Author : R. Karpagam, S. Gopalakrishnan, M. Natarajan and B. Ramesh Babu

221 Title : Using Bayesian networks to discover relationships between bibliometric indices. A case 
study of computer science and artificial intelligence journals

Author : Alfonso Ibáñez, Pedro Larrañaga and Concha Bielza

222 Title : Research groups of oncology co-authorship network in China
Author : Qi Yu, Hongfang Shao and Zhiguang Duan

223 Title : Multi-modal social networks for modeling scientific fields
Author : Georg Groh and Christoph Fuchs

224 Title : A bibliometric analysis and comparison on three information science journals: JASIST, 
IPM, JOD, 1998–2008

Author : Ming-yueh Tsay

225 Title : An impact indicator for researchers
Author : Elizabeth S. Vieira and José A. N. F. Gomes

226 Title : The journal relative impact: an indicator for journal assessment
Author : Elizabeth S. Vieira and José A. N. F. Gomes

227 Title : International temporary mobility of researchers: a cross-discipline study
Author : Carolina Cañibano, F. Javier Otamendi and Francisco Solís

228 Title : Brazilian scientific production, financial support, established investigators and doctoral 
graduates

Author : André Frazão Helene and Pedro Leite Ribeiro

229 Title : Evolutionary dynamics of scientific collaboration networks: multi-levels and cross-time 
analysis

Author : Alireza Abbasi, Liaquat Hossain, Shahadat Uddin and Kim J. R. Rasmussen

230 Title : The growth of international collaboration in East European scholarly communities: a 
bibliometric analysis of journal articles published between 1989 and 2009

Author : Daniel Teodorescu and Tudorel Andrei

231 Title : The functional anatomy of science mapping
Author : Sándor Soós



Scientometrics
Volume 89 Issue 3,  2011

232 Title : The single publication H-index of papers in the Hirsch-core of a researcher and the 
indirect H-index

Author : L. Egghe

233 Title : Improving SCImago Journal & Country Rank (SJR) subject classification through 
reference analysis

Author : Antonio J. Gómez-Núñez, Benjamín Vargas-Quesada, Félix de Moya-Anegón and 
Wolfgang Glänzel

234 Title : Network of the core: mapping and visualizing the core of scientific domains
Author : Gohar Feroz Khan, Junghoon Moon and Han Woo Park

235 Title : Re-examine the relationship between patents and Tobin’s q
Author : Yu-Shan Chen and Chun-Yu Shih

236 Title : Patent citation network analysis of core and emerging technologies in Taiwan: 1997–
2008

Author : Ta-Shun Cho and Hsin-Yu Shih

237 Title : Triadic citations, country biases and patent value: the case of pharmaceuticals
Author : George Messinis

238 Title : Does the h index for assessing single publications really work? A case study on papers 
published in chemistry

Author : Lutz Bornmann, Hermann Schier, Werner Marx and Hans-Dieter Daniel

239 Title : On the demographical changes of U.S. research doctorate awardees and corresponding 
trends in research fields

Author : Chung-Souk Han

240 Title : Using author co-citation analysis to examine the intellectual structure of e-learning: A 
MIS perspective

Author : Liang-Chu Chen and Yen-Hsuan Lien

241 Title : Efficiency of European public higher education institutions: a two-stage multicountry 
approach

Author : Joanna Wolszczak-Derlacz and Aleksandra Parteka

242 Title : A bibliometric study of the trend in articles related to eutrophication published in Science 
Citation Index

Author : Huang Yi and Wang Jie

243 Title : National research assessment exercises: a comparison of peer review and bibliometrics 
rankings

Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Flavia Di Costa

244 Title : Mapping scientific institutions
Author : Sebastian Grauwin and Pablo Jensen

245 Title : Citation pattern and lifespan: a comparison of discipline, institution, and individual

Author : Jacob B. Slyder, Beth R. Stein, Brent S. Sams, David M. Walker and B. Jacob Beale



246 Title : The determinants of research collaboration modes: exploring the effects of research and 
researcher characteristics on co-authorship

Author : Seongkyoon Jeong, Jae Young Choi and Jaeyun Kim

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 28 Issue 4,  2011

247 Title : Blogging on the Profession: A Closer Look into Personal Cataloging and Metadata 
Weblogs

Author : Natalia Gelber

248 Title : Developing Tools to Calculate Space Availability, Establish Collection Distribution, and 
Determine Growth Rates: A Case Study

Author : Rodrigo C. Castro

249 Title : Using Microsoft Access 2007's “Lending Library” Template to Create a Circulation 
Module for Microform Materials

Author : Rosemary Spellman

250 Title : Mobile Catalog Interfaces. A Report of the ALCTS Catalog Form and Function Interest 
Group Meeting, American Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, 
June 2010

Author : Richard Guajardo

251 Title : Got Data? New Roles For Libraries in Shaping 21st Century Research. A Report on the 
2010 ALCTS President's Program, American Library Association Annual Conference, 
Washington, DC, June 2010

Author : Rebecca L. Mugridge

252 Title : Report of the ALCTS CCS Copy Cataloging Interest Group Meeting, American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010

Author : Tatiana Barr

253 Title : Taming the Licensing Tiger: New Formats, New Standards, New Challenges. An ALCTS 
Preconference, Sponsored by the As Acquisitions Organization & Management 
Committee, American Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 
2010

Author : Carolyn Coates

254 Title : Emerging Ideas on Emerging Technologies. A Report of the LITA Emerging 
Technologies Interest Group Discussion. American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, San Diego, January 2011

Author : Kiyomi Deards & Kate Kosturski

255 Title : Changing Formats, Changing Rules. A Report of the Technical Services Managers in 
Academic Libraries Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter 
Conference, San Diego, January 2011

Author : Roberta Winjum

256 Title :
Electronic Resources Management as a Public Service: Delivering Quality Content at 
the Right Time, in the Right Place. A Report of the ALCTS Continuing Resources 
Section, Electronic Resources Interest Group, American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, San Diego, January 2011

Author : Elizabeth Babbitt



Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The
Volume 24 Issue 3,  2011

257 Title : Directing the personnel search part IV: the on-site interview
Author : Gary Fitsimmons
Keywords: Hiring process, Interviews, Job search, Job vacancies, Libraries, Onsite interview

258 Title : Free electronic books and weeding
Author : Kirstin Steele 
Keywords: Donations, E-books, Electronic books, Open source, Weeding

259 Title : Digital books and the salvation of academic publishing
Author : Roger L. Cross
Keywords: Academic, Books, Commercial, Digital, Digital libraries, Monographs, Publishing

260 Title : Making the case for in-house training
Author : Michael A. Crumpton 
Keywords: Competences, Human resources, Librarians, Training, Value

261 Title : The management of e-book collections and their implication on the economic 
management of the library

Author : Nuria Lloret Romero
Keywords: E-books, Financial management, Libraries

262 Title : Dealing with difficult colleagues when you're the “new kid”
Author : Stephanie Walker
Keywords: Academic libraries, Librarians, Libraries

263 Title : Let them see change
Author : James R. Lund 
Keywords: Change management, Funding, Libraries, Merchandising

264 Title : Moving on: salaries and managing turnover
Author : Terry Cottrell 
Keywords: Employees, Librarians, Management, Negotiation, Pay, Salary, Staffing, Turnover

265 Title : Greener library printing and copying
Author : Ted Kruse
Keywords: Document handling, Green printing, Green standards, Libraries, Photocopying, Waste 

management

Electronic Library, The
Volume 29 Issue 5,  2011

266 Title : Automated construction of the user interface for a CERIF-compliant research 
management system

Author : Gordana Milosavljevic, Dragan Ivanovic, Dušan Surla, Branko Milosavljevic
Keywords: CERIF, Code generation tools, Model-driven architecture, Research methods, User 

interfaces

267 Title : Developing an institutional repository using DigiTool
Author : Shu Liu, Yongli Zhou 
Keywords: Colorado State University Libraries, Customization, Digital repository, DigiTool, 

Institutional repository, Technical aspects, United States of America, Web sites



268 Title : Web citation persistence over time: a retrospective study
Author : Nosrat Riahinia, Fatemeh Zandian, Ali Azimi 
Keywords: Citation domains, Communication processes, LIS journals, Print citations, Referencing, 

Resources file format, Web citation, Web resources persistence

269 Title : Help with health information on the web
Author : Chern Li Liew 
Keywords: Health digital libraries, Health information, Internet, Online help features, User 

satisfaction

270 Title : M-learning in distance education libraries: A case scenario of Indira Gandhi National 
Open University

Author : Seema Chandhok, Parveen Babbar
Keywords: Distance learning, Electronic resources, IGNOU, India, M-libraries, Mobiles

271 Title : An investigation and analysis of the application of Web 2.0 in Chinese university 
libraries

Author : Li Si, Ruoyao Shi, Bijuan Chen 
Keywords: Chinese university libraries, Communication technologies, Web 2.0

272 Title : Library space planning: a participatory action research approach
Author : Mary M. Somerville, Margaret Brown-Sica 
Keywords: Charette, Collaboration, Design, Library facilities, Participatory action research

273 Title : Scholarly impact measurements of LIS open access journals: based on citations and 
links

Author : Shunbo Yuan, Weina Hua 
Keywords: Citation analysis, Library and information networks, Open access, Scholarly impact 

measurement, Web link analysis

274 Title : Determining evaluation criteria for digital libraries' user interface: a review
Author : Nadjla Hariri, Yaghoub Norouzi 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Evaluation criteria, User interfaces

The Information Society 
Volume 27 Issue 5,  2011

275 Title : Video as Digital Object: Production and Distribution of Video Content in the Internet 
Media Ecosystem

Author : Jannis Kallinikos & José-Carlos Mariátegui

276 Title : The Framing Years: Policy Fundamentals in the Internet Design Process, 1969–1979

Author : Sandra Braman

277 Title : Net Neutrality Discourses: Comparing Advocacy and Regulatory Arguments in the 
United States and the United Kingdom

Author : Alison Powell & Alissa Cooper

278 Title : The (Social) Construction of Information Security
Author : Wolter Pieters

279 Title : Weaving a New 'Net: A Mesh-Based Solution for Democratizing Networked 
Communications

Author : Aram Sinnreich, Nathan Graham & Aaron Trammell



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS
Academic 259

Academic librarians 136

Academic libraries 136, 137, 138, 140, 141, 142, 145, 170, 173, 262

Adoption 72

Adoption process 25

Archives 4

Articles 2

Asynchronous 23

Australia 135

Authorial voice 59

Automatic metadata extraction 171

Behaviour 5

Bibliographic systems 58

Blogs 66

Books 259

Broad folksonomy 57

Candidates 3

Career commitment 73

CERIF 266

Change management 14, 135, 263

Charette 272

Children (age groups) 5

Chinese university libraries 271

Citation analysis 273

Citation domains 268

Citation systems 58

Classification 57, 58, 59, 171

Classification schemes 60

Climate change 13

Code generation tools 266

Collaboration 14, 272

Collection development 141

Collections management 141, 143

Collective indexing 57
Colorado State University 
Libraries 267

Commercial 259

Communication 11

Communication processes 268

Communication technologies 271



Competences 260

Competitive advantage 70

Computer crime 22

Computer-based e-laboratory 27

Conferences 127, 128, 129, 132

Constructivism 23, 26

Content analysis 1

Continuing education 136

Continuous auditing 71

Co-operation 127, 132

Copyright 174
Credit attribution 56
Crisis information 55
Critical success factors 70
Croatia 143
Culture 66
Curriculum design 17
Curriculum framework 17
Curriculum models 14
Customer satisfaction 70
Customization 267
Cyber security 22
Cybernetics 17
Data handling 7, 25, 60, 171, 174
Death 1
Decision making 172
Deferred design principles 67
Design 272
Design aesthetics 128
Development 22
Digital 259
Digital collections 143
Digital libraries 134, 143, 172, 259, 274
Digital repository 267
Digitization 143
DigiTool 267
Disaster management 137
Disruption 13
Distance learning 270
Document handling 265
Domestic violence 55
Donations 258
E-books 258, 261
Economies 22
Education 21, 121, 129, 130, 134
Education and awareness 22



e-Government 7
E-journals 145
E-learning 24, 27
E-learning environments 24
E-learning quality 24
Elections 3
Electronic books 258
Electronic commerce 67, 68
Electronic publishing 127, 129, 132
Electronic resources 270
E-mail phishing 22
Emergent knowledge 67
Emotion 57
Emotional information retrieval 57
Emotional intelligence 57
Employees 73, 264
Employees attitudes 73
Employees behaviour 73
Engineering education 27
ERP 71
ES 71
Evaluation 173
Evaluation criteria 274
Explicit knowledge 67
External auditing 71
Facebook application 175
Financial management 261
Finland 142, 144
Flexibility 12
Formative infrastructure 72
Funding 141, 263
Galleries 4
Global economic crisis 141
Google Plus 133
Greece 137
Green printing 265
Green standards 265
Grieving 1
Growth 2
Harvard system 58
Health data standards 25
Health digital libraries 269
Health information 269
Health information technology 25
Higher education 13, 23, 27, 128, 144
Higher education libraries 144
Hiring process 257
Human resource management 142



Human resources 260
Humanities 59
ICT use 72
IGNOU 270
IIT libraries 173
Image retrieval 60
Impact 145
India 140, 145, 173, 175, 270
Influence 12
Information 5
Information exchange 25
Information literacy 54
Information retrieval 54, 57, 60, 174
Information searches 131
Information seeking behaviour 54
Information services 144
Information systems 59, 69, 129, 134
Information technology 72
Information transfer 58
Innovation 67
Institutional repository 267
Institutional transformation 11
Institutions 21
Instructional technology 128
Interface design 24
Internal auditing 71
Internal-external auditing 71
Internal-external control 71
Internet 3, 127, 133, 170, 269
Interoperability 131
Interviews 257
Intimate partner violence 55
IS (IT) Audit 71
IS (IT) auditors-financial auditors 71
IT services 70
Job promotion 73
Job satisfaction 73
Job search 257
Job vacancies 257
Journal recommendation 172
Journals 2
Knowledge creation 135
Knowledge management 26, 59, 69
Knowledge management systems 67
Knowledge organization 59
Knowledge sharing 70
Knowledge transfer 69
Knowledge workers 70



Law enforcement 55
Learning 19, 20
Learning characteristics 24
Learning methods 26
Learning organization 142
Learning styles 27, 54
Librarians 133, 134, 138, 260, 262, 264
Libraries 4, 127, 130, 133, 135, 139, 175, 257, 261, 261, 262, 263, 265
Libraries and academic 
environment 175

Library 2.0 175
Library and information networks 273
Library design 135
Library facilities 272
Library instruction 6
Library projects 140
Library resources 128
Library toolbar 175
Library user education 6
Library volunteers 140
Linguistics 5
LIS journals 268
Local impact factor 172
Local information 7
Local information system 7
Loss 1
Machine oriented languages 171
Malawi 141
Malaysia 66
Management 264
Managerial styles 136
Managers 136
Mapping data 7
Media librarians 128
Medical libraries 6
Merchandising 263
Metadata 4, 131
Metadata for digital images 4
Metadata interoperability 4
Metadata standards 131
Microblogs 1
M-libraries 270
Mobile technology 24
Mobiles 270
Model-driven architecture 266
Monographs 259
Moving image resources 128
Multimedia computing 128
Multimedia literacy 128



Museums 4
Narrative recursion 5
National libraries 144
Negotiation 264
New Zealand 4
Non-resident library use 139
Northern Ireland 27
Numeric system 58
Nurses 54
Oman 69
Online catalogues 173
Online discussions 23
Online distance learning 17
Online grocery store 68
Online help features 269
Online operations 22
Online publication 56
Onsite interview 257
Open access 132, 273
Open source 258
Openness 132
Organizational change 18
Organizational commitment 73
Organizational knowledge 67
Organizational structures 144
Outsourcing 69, 70
Ownership 2
Participatory action research 272
Partnership 14
Pay 264
PDF format 171
Persistent identifiers 174
Personality 54
Philosophical concepts 23
Photocopying 265
Physical sciences 58
Police information 55
Policies 144
Policing 55
Political parties 3
Polytechnic libraries 144
Preparedness 137
Print citations 268
Problem based learning 6
Process design 68
Process planning 68
Public libraries 139, 143
Public sector 69



Publications 56
Publishers 2
Publishing 259
Qatar 22
Qualitative study 25
Quality management 142
Referencing 268
Repository libraries 144
Reputation measures 56
Research 20
Research committee 138
Research methods 266
Research work 56, 58, 174
Resilience 13
Resource allocation 145
Resources file format 268
Restructuring 144
Retention 70
Rhetoric 59
Risk analysis 137
Salary 264
Saudi Arabia 25
Scenario planning 135
Scholarly impact measurement 273
Scientific communication 56
Scientific evaluation 56
Scientometrics 56
Scotland 3, 14
Screen capture 26
Self-efficacy 54
Semantics 174
Sensegiving 72
Sensemaking 72
Serials 145, 172
Service management 70
Simulation 27
Skills 134
SLA 70
Small to medium-sized enterprises 72
Social influence 66
Social media 26
Social networking sites 133
Social networks 66
Social processes 24
Social values 139
Socio-cultural 24
Socio-technical systems 67
Socratic dialogue 23



Staffing 264
Statistical methods 7
Strategic management 13
Strategies 2
Structure and agency 11
Student assistants 140
Students 20, 26, 54
Support vector machines 171
Surveys 137
Tacit knowledge 67
Tag clouding 175
Task analysis 68
Teaching 19, 20
Teaching methods 23
Technical aspects 267
Technical training 134
Technology 129, 130, 132, 134
Technology enhanced learning 18, 19
Technology for learning and 
creativity 128

Technology led strategy 11
Technology-enhanced learning 13, 14
Tenure-support 138
Terminology 58
Text identification 174
Theory of deferred action 67
Threats 22
Training 12, 260
Turnover 264
United Kingdom 3, 7, 11, 12, 18, 19, 21, 22, 54
United States of America 55, 134, 138, 139, 170, 267
Universities 12, 17, 21, 138, 142
University libraries 132, 141, 142, 144, 145
User interfaces 266, 274
User satisfaction 269
User tagging 60
Valuation 139
Value 260
Value pluralism 11
Video 26, 57
Vietnam 136
Virtual learning environment 18
Volunteering outcomes 140
Volunteerism 140
Waste management 265
Web 2.0 170, 175, 271
Web citation 268
Web link analysis 273
Web resources persistence 268



Web site design 66
Web sites 170, 267
Web-based OPAC 173
Weeding 258
Wikis 26
Work-based learning 17
Work-focused learning 17
Worldwide web 170
Writing across the curriculum 128
Young people 5
YouTube 57
YouTube and multimedia 
applications 175


